m99000000706

Document Number Only			
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	•		
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson St	reet		
Address Tallahassee, FL 3230	1 222-1092		
City State Zip	Phone	gening grang gra	nnassanss—-i
CORPORAT	TION(S) NAME	800	-05/10/9901068005 - ****205.00 **** 285.0
	5 W	- 1	
		u TT. Laberra	- S 9
	-1 TOURSTONS. L	,cc	SECRETARIAN IN THE SECRETARIAN I
INDIAN RIVER HE	JTH LIVESTONE		
	Turki et i		ARY O
() Profit	() Amendme	nt ·	() Marger ≥ □
/ NonProfit	•		
Limited Liability C	() Dissolution	n/Withdrawal	() Make 05
	() Annual Re	port	() Other ucc Filin
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Reservation	on .	() Change of R.A.
	() Photo Co	nies	() CUS
() Certified Copy			
() Call When Ready	() Call if Pro	blem	≛() After 4:30 _ ■ Pick Up
Walk In	•		章 一 :
ipility/(Pigil Offer			99
ment Name niner Avallability	. -	PLE	ASE RETURN EXTRA COP
ter Documentoc Examiner	-		— CTO
ter Updater	5/10	<u>JEF</u>	FREY D. BUTTERFIELD
vor i tali i		•	- RATION
Verifier			
Verifier	~~~~~~~~~~	SOLE	
Verifier DCC	mdd000000,	dor	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Indian River Health Invest	ors, LLC		, , -	
Name of foreign limited liability company must en	d with the words	"limited company"	or their abbreviation "I	C." if not
so contained in the name at present.)				
Virginia		3, 54	+-193 <u>5395</u>	
risdiction under the law of which foreign limited	l liability	(FEI nun	nber, if applicable)	
mpany is organized)				
February 19, 1999		5. Pe	erpetual	
(Date of Organization)		Duration: Year limit	ed liability company w	ill cesse to
	е	xist or "perpetual")	<u> </u>	-
Will transact historics inco qua	lification			T E
Will transact business upon qua (Date first transacted business in F	lorida. (See section	ons 608.501, 608.50	2, and 817.155, F.S.)	= =
//IF Di Didea Dood	Cuito 201		ពី។ វិសា (
4415 Pheasant Ridge Road,	Surre 201			, 골 ·
Roanoke, Virginia 24014			'S	
,	eet address of pri	ncipal office)		7. S
ist name, title, and business address of ewill manage the foreign limited liability of	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of ewill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS:	each managing company in Fi	orida: (attach ad	M] or manager[MG ditional page if new ADDRESS:	R]who cessary) TITL
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS:	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of exilt manage the foreign limited liability of	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS:	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd.	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS:	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd.	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of exill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
ist name, title, and business address of evill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)
List name, title, and business address of exill manage the foreign limited liability of NAME & ADDRESS: James R. Smith 4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd. Suite 301	company in F	orida: (attach ad	ditional page if ne	cessary)

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of Statheoproper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartifis in a foreign

language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersign	ed member or a	uthorized 1	representative	of a member	r of <u>Inc</u>	<u>lian R</u>	iver He	<u>alt</u> h
Investor	s, LLC			_	cei	rtifie <u>s:</u>	·	
1) the above r	named limited lia	ability com	npany has at l	least one men	nber;			
2) the total an	nount of cash co	ntributed l	by the member	er(s) is		=	\$ 100	
	agreed value of tion of the prope					per(s) is	<u>\$0</u>	
by member	nount of cash and r(s) is includes amoun				ed to be c	ontr <u>ib</u> ute	ed <u>\$ 500,</u> 0 <i>∃</i>	000
_	(M)						ECRETALT OF	FILED
	(În accordance	with section itutes an affin	ı 608.408(3), Flo	orized repre orida Statutes, th he penalties of pe	e execution	of this	mber: - : co	- - - -
_	James R.		Managing			=		
			I'vned or prin	nted name of	signee			

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidayit

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
Indian River	Health Investors, LLC		<u>-</u>			
2. The name and the	Florida street address of the registered	l agent and office	are:	•		
C3	Corporation System (Name)			SECRET	NAM 66	71
12	00 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT	ACCEPTABLE)	<u>;=</u>	ARY OF ST ASSEE, FLO	10 PM	LED
P1	antation City/State/Zip	FL 33324	- -	ORIDA	1: 05	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

CT Corpor	ation System	_	<u>.</u>
Ву:	Krun	Dully	
	(Signature)		
Kawin T	Callaghor A	agistant Ilian Dan 11	<u></u>

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

Communication althor Hirginian



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

a Virginia Limited Liability Company certificate was filed in this office on February 19, 1999 by INDIAN RIVER HEALTH INVESTORS, LLC.

a certificate of cancellation has not been filed in this office by INDIAN RIVER HEALTH INVESTORS, LLC.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

SECRETARY OF STATE



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Pate: April 26, 1999

goel Hitech

Clerk of the Commission

CIS20315